Kartistas da Ordem
Grupo B Final Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Corrida Final 07-05-2016 15:48. ......

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:16.477 +0.135 16:03:58.913 5 1:21.550 +2.144 15:59:27.112
(25) Jodo Antunes 10 1:16.342 | - 16:05:15.255 6 1:21.214 +1.808 16:00:48.326
1 1:19.772 +3.562 15:53:36.504 1 1:17.347 +1.005 16:06:32.602 7 1:19.406 - 16:02:07.732
2 1:16.357 +0.147 15:54:52.861 12 1:21.962 +5.620 16:07:54.564 8 1:20.758 +1.352 16:03:28.490
3 1:16.228 +0.018 15:56:09.089 9 1:19.525 +0.119 16:04:48.015
4 1:16.569 +0.359 15:57:25.658 (10) Jorge Antunes 10 1:20.235 +0.829 16:06:08.250
5 1:16.210 - 15:58:41.868 1 1:20.467 +3.607 15:53:38.503 11 1:20.571 +1.165 16:07:28.821
6 1:17.664 +1.454 15:59:59.532 2 1:17.649 +0.789 15:54:56.152 12 1:22.882 +3.476 16:08:51.703
7 1:17.545 +1.335 16:01:17.077 3 1:18.989 +2.129 15:56:15.141
8 1:17.793 +1.583 16:02:34.870 4 1:18.953 +2.093 15:57:34.094 (11) Hugo Barbosa
9 1:17.827 +1.617 16:03:52.697 5 1:19.608 +2.748 15:58:53.702 1 1:21.903 +1.151 15:53:41.199
10 1:17.093 +0.883 16:05:09.790 6 1:18.373 +1.513 16:00:12.075 2 1:32.392 +11.640 15:55:13.591
11 1:16.895 +0.685 16:06:26.685 7 1:17.053 +0.193 16:01:29.128 3 1:26.341 +5.589 15:56:39.932
12 1:17.001 +0.791 16:07:43.686 8 1:16.860 - 16:02:45.988 4 1:21.668 +0.916 15:58:01.600
9 1:17.697 +0.837 16:04:03.685 5 1:21.220 +0.468 15:59:22.820
(1) Sandro Cunha 10 1:18.479 +1.619 16:05:22.164 6 1:22.356 +1.604 16:00:45.176
1 1:19.019 +3.660 15:53:35.853 11 1:17.984 +1.124 16:06:40.148 7 1:21.108 +0.356 16:02:06.284
2 1:17.347 +1.988 15:54:53.200 12 1:16.928 +0.068 16:07:57.076 8 1:20.752 - 16:03:27.036
3 1:16.814 +1.455 15:56:10.014 9 1:25.971 +5.219 16:04:53.007
4 1:16.175 +0.816 15:57:26.189 (22) José Mendes 10 1:23.126 +2.374 16:06:16.133
5 1:22.687 1+7.328 15:58:48.876 1 1:23.484 +5.741 15:53:41.874 11 1:22.993 +2.241 16:07:39.126
6 1:16.733 +1.374 16:00:05.609 2 1:19.099 +1.356 15:55:00.973 12 1:22.375 +1.623 16:09:01.501
7 1:16.979 +1.620 16:01:22.588 3 1:18.481 +0.738 15:56:19.454
8 1:17.507 +2.148 16:02:40.095 4 1:17.743 - 15:567:37.197 (32) David Gil
9 1:16.733 +1.374 16:03:56.828 5 1:18.983 +1.240 15:58:56.180 1 1:26.080 +3.616 15:53:45.601
10 1:15.578 +0.219 16:05:12.406 6 1:17.997 +0.254 16:00:14.177 2 1:27.155 +4.691 15:55:12.756
1 1:15.359 - 16:06:27.765 7 1:18.261 +0.518 16:01:32.438 3 1:23.837 +1.373 15:56:36.593
12 1:16.631 +1.272 16:07:44.396 8 1:18.292 +0.549 16:02:50.730 4 1:27.519 +5.055 15:58:04.112
9 1:18.527 +0.784 16:04:09.257 5 1:22.464 - 15:59:26.576
(13) Marcos Bastos 10 1:19.086 +1.343 16:05:28.343 6 1:23.171 +0.707 16:00:49.747
1 1:19.648 +3.050 15:53:36.997 1 1:18.316 +0.573 16:06:46.659 7 1:22.792 +0.328 16:02:12.539
2 1:17.429 +0.831 15:54:54.426 12 1:19.347 +1.604 16:08:06.006 8 1:23.072 +0.608 16:03:35.611
3 1:17.108 +0.510 15:56:11.534 9 1:22.954 +0.490 16:04:58.565
4 1:16.862 +0.264 15:57:28.396 (18) Pedro Alcaria 10 1:22.832 +0.368 16:06:21.397
5 1:17.829 +1.231 15:58:46.225 1 1:23.883 +5.806 15:53:42.049 11 1:22.625 +0.161 16:07:44.022
6 1:18.320 +1.722 16:00:04.545 2 1:22.741 +4.664 15:55:04.790
7 1:17.571 +0.973 16:01:22.116 3 1:20.392 +2.315 15:56:25.182
8 1:17.404 +0.806 16:02:39.520 4 1:19.647 +1.570 15:57:44.829
9 1:18.458 +1.860 16:03:57.978 5 1:20.052 +1.975 15:59:04.881
10 1:16.598 - 16:05:14.576 6 1:19.374 +1.297 16:00:24.255
11 1:17.176 +0.578 16:06:31.752 7 1:19.251 +1.174 16:01:43.506
12 1:17.117 +0.519 16:07:48.869 8 1:18.301 +0.224 16:03:01.807
9 1:18.175 +0.098 16:04:19.982
(24) Pedro Furtado 10 1:18.640 +0.563 16:05:38.622
1 1:20.020 +3.645 15:53:38.845 1 1:19.001 +0.924 16:06:57.623
2 1:17.497 +1.122 15:54:56.342 12 1:18.077 - 16:08:15.700
3 1:18.183 +1.808 15:56:14.525
4 1:18.199 +1.824 15:57:32.724 (2) Jodo Oliveira
5 1:18.064 +1.689 15:58:50.788 1 1:20.566 +2.870 15:53:37.916
6 1:17.281 +0.906 16:00:08.069 2 1:17.696 - 15:54:55.612
7 1:18.402 +2.027 16:01:26.471 3 1:18.416 +0.720 15:56:14.028
8 1:16.603 +0.228 16:02:43.074 4 1:18.088 +0.392 15:57:32.116
9 1:16.681 +0.306 16:03:59.755 5 1:24.869 +7.173 15:58:56.985
10 1:16.375 - 16:05:16.130 6 1:23.764 +6.068 16:00:20.749
11 1:16.769 +0.394 16:06:32.899 7 1:19.302 +1.606 16:01:40.051
12 1:18.227 +1.852 16:07:51.126 8 1:18.658 +0.962 16:02:58.709
9 1:18.701 +1.005 16:04:17.410
(21) Tiago Rodrigues 10 1:29.776 +12.080 16:05:47.186
1 1:21.400 +5.058 15:53:39.877 11 1:18.330 +0.634 16:07:05.516
2 1:17.242 +0.900 15:54:57.119 12 1:25.162 +7.466 16:08:30.678
3 1:18.340 +1.998 15:56:15.459
4 1:18.057 +1.715 15:57:33.516 (16) Pedro Monteiro
5 1:18.657 +2.315 15:58:52.173 1 1:30.082 +10.676 15:53:49.255
6 1:16.933 +0.591 16:00:09.106 2 1:24.018 +4.612 15:55:13.273
7 1:16.801 +0.459 16:01:25.907 3 1:20.758 +1.352 15:56:34.031
8 1:16.529 +0.187 16:02:42.436 4 1:31.531 +12.125 15:58:05.562
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